
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
50 

205 
931 
761 
54 

531 
118 
811 
972 
324 
57 

641 
375 
804 
204 
23 

184 
508 
227 
828 
907 
103 
491 
776 
264 
212 
288 
598 
218 
111 
498 
391 

297 
176 
503 
201 
476 
911 
396 

Name 
Cyrille Flury 
Patric Schnegg 
Marco Fleissig 
Jens Carlier 
Kevin Winkle 
Florian Hellrigl 
Steffen Lütges 
Akos Rozgonyi 
Maximilian Pleyer 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Mathias Plessers 
Stephan Lüscher 
Kilian Imlig 
Luka Kutnar 
Loris Freidig 
Martin Winter 
Marco König 
Dominik Malecki 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Dorian-Gabor Schiroc
Dennis Wolff 
Luca Pepe Menger 
Paul Haberland 
Oliver Jacques Sczepo
Jascha Berg 
Rosell Romero Joan D
Cyrill Brumann 
Roman Maliha 
Kamil Osieleniec 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Jan Allers 
Sandro Lorsbach 

Joey Rock 
Karol Kruszynski 
Oliver Kaas 
Stefanos Stefanidis 
Hannes Wegner 
Jon Mundhenk 
Dominik Bretschneide

FNM 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMB 
FMS 
FMS 
AMZS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
FMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
SUI/ Leuzigen 
SUI/ Gränichen 
GER/ Dietenheim 
BEL/ Tremelo 
GER/ Murrhardt 
AUT/ Telfs 
GER/ Grevenbroich 
HUN/ Szeged 
GER/ Ober-Ramstadt 
AUT/ Eidenberg 
BEL/ Landen 
SUI/ Seengen 
SUI/ Goldau 
SLO/ sentvid pri sticni 
SUI/ Sumiswald 
GER/ Rehau 
GER/ Ansbach 
POL/ Lublin 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/ Geisenfeld 
GER/ Leverkusen 
GER/ Gotha 
GER/ Großvargula 
GER/ Landsberg OT Peiße
GER/ Riede 
ESP/ Sant antoni de Vilam
SUI/ Ehrendingen 
CZE/ Pardubice 
GER/ Lublin 
GER/ Berching 
GER/ Nützen 
GER/ Neustadt Wied 

GER/ Schnelldorf 
POL/ ?ysomice 
GER/ Schwanstetten 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/ Jatznick 
GER/ Bokel 
GER/ Bad Blankenburg 

Trademark 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
MAMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
FMB 
FMS 
FMS 
AMZS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
FMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Entrant / Team  
Team marXparts by Motocenter H
HFour-MX Raceland 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
- 
MPS Racing 
Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC
Team BGtech/Ernecker 
DAM Racing 
- 
HFour-MX Raceland 
Husqvarna Maurer Racing 
HFour-MX Raceland 
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
KTM Kosak Racing Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
MXC.de Racing Team 
- 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes 
Falcon Motorsports 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC 
BvZ Racing Team 
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto

Ferrotherm /JWD 
- 
Honda Meyer Racing 
Motorrad-Bauerschmidt 
KTM GST Berlin Racing 
Team Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 

9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
20:28.485 
20:43.551 
20:54.772 
20:55.732 
20:58.131 
20:58.735 
20:59.461 
21:01.422 
21:06.006 
21:07.069 
21:08.446 
21:13.217 
21:15.948 
21:20.216 
21:26.554 
21:28.103 
21:32.453 
21:45.287 
21:50.997 
21:52.287 
21:55.548 
22:05.940 
22:10.772 
22:10.878 
22:24.393 
22:25.839 
22:28.348 
22:36.761 
23:11.905 
20:32.231 
21:47.887 
21:56.967 

20:04.144 
16:53.374 
17:46.967 
15:39.588 
15:46.663 
8:53.674 
6:27.978 

Diff 

15.066 
26.287 
27.247 
29.646 
30.250 
30.976 
32.937 
37.521 
38.584 
39.961 
44.732 
47.463 
51.731 
58.069 
59.618 

1:03.968 
1:16.802 
1:22.512 
1:23.802 
1:27.063 
1:37.455 
1:42.287 
1:42.393 
1:55.908 
1:57.354 
1:59.863 
2:08.276 
2:43.420 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:01.555 
2:03.600 
2:04.492 
2:04.685 
2:04.640 
2:05.402 
2:03.487 
2:04.427 
2:05.518 
2:04.476 
2:04.210 
2:05.537 
2:07.113 
2:05.823 
2:07.711 
2:06.538 
2:05.945 
2:08.802 
2:07.345 
2:08.870 
2:09.235 
2:10.594 
2:09.451 
2:07.737 
2:09.466 
2:13.162 
2:12.262 
2:10.220 
2:06.847 
2:14.228 
2:08.877 
2:13.866 

2:05.402 
2:05.256 
2:11.346 
2:09.927 
2:11.248 
2:08.967 
4:11.938 

In Lap 
2 
6 
3 
3 
3 
3 
6 
6 
2 
7 
5 
4 
3 
5 
4 

10 
6 
3 
8 
6 
7 
8 
3 

10 
10 
6 
8 
6 
8 
4 
4 
3 

6 
2 
4 
4 
2 
3 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1 - 6 are qualified to the races! 
Started: 39           Classified: 32              Not classified: 7 

Margin of Victory 
15.066 

Ø km/h 
48,352 

Best Lap Tm 
2:01.555 

km/h 
48,867 

Best Lap by 
50 - Cyrille Flury 

Printed: 02.05.2015 17:25:30 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

34. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Last Chance Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:00:43 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

02.05.2015 16:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 10/15
posted at:              h


